BITFARMS LTD.

BITFARMS LTD.
ISIN: CA09173B1076 ~ WKN: 091738107

Overview
2024/08/16 08:01:20 5Y
Price
2.122 EUR |
Difference (2] 6.79% (0.14) 3.50 | ||I
IIII
LI
General attributes | L‘. ||
|
ISIN CA09173B1076 3.00 L
! [
Symbol BITF | | (
Exchange Hamburg |r"| .'I \ i
| | I
Currency EUR 550 [ [ & .- Jll'h"._vﬁ
Sector - L '| | l,-“'-lll ol
| | '
Security type Stock I |'xﬁ - I| ".|I I".ql '
M 1 |I |
Market cap (m) 868 EUR WAV il ! |
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX 2.00 'r“-q AN = ./f | A
! A | '
I\ I| "‘ll IU F|+|
[N b A i
Market data 'l.,-'” I qu|| .'x."f
. . . )
Bid (Bid size) - L50 L/
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 2122 EUR 03.2024 04.2024 052024 06.2024 07.2024  08.2024
High 2.122 EUR
Low 2.122 EUR

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Close (prev. day) 1.987 EUR Source: FactSet
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 3
Last size 0

Futures and Options
Related Futures -
Related Options =
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Details

2024/08/16 08:01:20

Price

2122 EUR

Difference (] 6.79% (0.14)
General attributes
ISIN CA09173B1076
Symbol BITF
Exchange Hamburg
Currency EUR
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 868 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 2122 EUR
High 2.122 EUR
Low 2.122 EUR
Close (prev. day) 1.987 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 3
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -34.10% - -
Perf (abs.) -1.10 - -
Beta 2.18 260 3.24
Volatility 107.34 - -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 2.035 EUR (0

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Tradegate
Toronto Stock
Exchange
Stuttgart

Nasdaq

Munich

Date

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/

Time

22:26

22:00

18:44

22:00

08:08

Price Trading volume

(mio.)
2172 EUR 0.04
3.29CAD 10.19
2.058 EUR 0.00
2.39USD 37.09

2.154 EUR 0.00

2.283 EUR (35
2.104 EUR (59

Number of
trades

19

2,552

16,292
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=450493368
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=412071021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=261925241
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=261925241
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=412198196
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=265181045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=414251725

BITFARMS LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

08:01 2.122 EUR 0.00

15:29 2.042 EUR 0.00

08:11 2.116 EUR 0.00

08:13 2.116 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=262346912
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=412672927
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=412198198

BITFARMS LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
BITFARMS LTD.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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